

PS&E JOB NO : 10B020 REVISION NO :
 CONTRACT NO : 007978 REGION NO : 2
 VERSION NO : 3 WORK ORDER# : XL3770
 HWY : SR 020
 TITLE : SR 20
 WAUCONDA SUMMIT EAST
 PAVEMENT REPAIR
 10B020
 PROJECT :
 COUNTY(S) : OKANOGAN

BIDS OPENED ON : Jul 8 2010
 AWARDED ON : Jul 9 2010

----- LOW BIDDER ----- ----- 2ND BIDDER -----
 GRANITE NORTHWEST, INC. CENTRAL WASHINGTON ASPHALT, :
 5665 NELPAR DR (ATTN: DEAN G: 13184 E WHEELER RD
 EAST WENATCHEE 98802-8004 98837-9118
 WENATCHEE WA 988071628 MOSES LAKE WA 988370142
 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 809500 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 142600

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT			
PREPARATION							
1	MOBILIZATION	L.S.	80,000.00	42,302.78	-47.12 % -37,697.22	30,000.00	-62.50 % -50,000.00
GRADING							
2	PAVEMENT REPAIR EXCAVATION INCL. HAUL 18584.0000	S.Y.	2.0000 37,168.00	1.5000 27,876.00	-25.00 % -9,292.00	1.7500 32,522.00	-12.50 % -4,646.00
3	FORCE ACCOUNT ADDITIONAL PAVEMENT REPAIR EST.		50,000.00	50,000.00	0.00 %	50,000.00	0.00 %
LIQUID ASPHALT							
4	ANTI-STRIPPING ADDITIVE EST.		5,161.00	5,161.00	0.00 %	5,161.00	0.00 %
HOT MIX ASPHALT							
5	PLANING BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT 75590.0000	S.Y.	2.0000 151,180.00	0.7500 56,692.50	-62.50 % -94,487.50	1.2500 94,487.50	-37.50 % -56,692.50
6	HMA FOR PAVEMENT REPAIR CL. 3/8 IN. PG 64-28 1019.0000	TON	100.0000 101,900.00	90.0000 91,710.00	-10.00 % -10,190.00	90.0000 91,710.00	-10.00 % -10,190.00
7	HMA CL. 3/8 IN. PG 64-28 4143.0000	TON	100.0000 414,300.00	90.0000 372,870.00	-10.00 % -41,430.00	85.0000 352,155.00	-15.00 % -62,145.00

PS&E JOB NO : 10B020 REVISION NO :
 CONTRACT NO : 007978 REGION NO : 2
 VERSION NO : 3 WORK ORDER# : XL3770
 HWY : SR 020
 TITLE : SR 20
 WAUCONDA SUMMIT EAST
 PAVEMENT REPAIR
 10B020
 PROJECT :
 COUNTY(S) : OKANOGAN

BIDS OPENED ON : Jul 8 2010
 AWARDED ON : Jul 9 2010

----- LOW BIDDER ----- 2ND BIDDER -----
 GRANITE NORTHWEST, INC. CENTRAL WASHINGTON ASPHALT, :
 5665 NELPAR DR (ATTN: DEAN G: 13184 E WHEELER RD
 EAST WENATCHEE 98802-8004 98837-9118
 WENATCHEE WA 988071628 MOSES LAKE WA 988370142
 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 809500 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 142600

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	2ND BIDDER		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT		PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	
TRAFFIC								
8	PAINT LINE							
	147681.0000	L.F.	0.2000	0.1200	-40.00 %	0.1200	-40.00 %	
			29,536.20	17,721.72	-11,814.48	17,721.72	-11,814.48	
9	TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING							
	42150.0000	L.F.	0.3000	0.0600	-80.00 %	0.1000	-66.67 %	
			12,645.00	2,529.00	-10,116.00	4,215.00	-8,430.00	
10	PROJECT TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL							
		L.S.			-27.00 %		-25.34 %	
			60,272.00	44,000.00	-16,272.00	45,000.00	-15,272.00	
OTHER ITEMS								
11	REIMBURSEMENT FOR THIRD PARTY DAMAGE							
		EST.			0.00 %		0.00 %	
			5.00	5.00		5.00		
12	MINOR CHANGE							
		CALC			0.00 %		0.00 %	
			-1.00	-1.00		-1.00		
13	SPCC PLAN							
		L.S.			-76.19 %		-52.38 %	
			1,050.00	250.00	-800.00	500.00	-550.00	
CONTRACT TOTAL			<u>\$943,216.20</u>	<u>\$711,117.00</u>	<u>-24.61%</u>	<u>\$723,476.22</u>	<u>-23.30%</u>	
BASE TOTAL			<u>\$943,216.20</u>	<u>\$711,117.00</u>	<u>-24.61%</u>	<u>\$723,476.22</u>	<u>-23.30%</u>	